Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Saturday

Black/SM - 0820-0840

Qualifying started at 8:22:40

Asserballe 0,765 km

29-08-2015.08:20

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
11 55.776 +0.963 8:36:48.238
(82) Mikkel £beloe 12 54.813 8:37:43.051
T 57693 T5510 52603717 13 57.594 +2.781 8:38:40.645
2 51.015 +4.841 8:26:54.732
3 48.758 +2.584 8:27:43.490
4 47.351 +1.177 8:28:30.841
5 46.577 +0.403 8:29:17.418
6 48.583 +2.409 8:30:06.001
7 46.461 +0.287 8:30:52.462
8 46.174 8:31:38.636
9 57.143 +10.969 8:32:35.779
(87) Thore Zimmer
1 52.515 +2.091 8:23:53.517
2 52.372 +1.948 8:24:45.889
3 53.724 +3.300 8:25:39.613
4 50.716 +0.292 8:26:30.329
5 52.704 +2.280 8:27:23.033
6 54.790 +4.366 8:28:17.823
7 51.289 +0.865 8:29:09.112
8 1:04.281 +13.857 8:30:13.393
9 2:02.005 +1:11.581 8:32:15.398
10 50.424 8:33:05.822
11 50.964 +0.540 8:33:56.786
12 1:03.146 +12.722 8:34:59.932
(287) Markus Pieper
1 1:00415 +9.076 8:24:30.222
2 58.961 +7.622 8:25:29.183
3 1:35.303 +43.964 8:27:04.486
4 54.724 +3.385 8:27:59.210
5 54.360 +3.021 8:28:53.570
6 53.082 +1.743 8:29:46.652
7 53.558 +2.219 8:30:40.210
8 53.077 +1.738 8:31:33.287
9 52.357 +1.018 8:32:25.644
10 52.131 +0.792 8:3317.775
11 52.075 +0.736 8:34:09.850
12 51.339 8:35:01.189
13 52.817 +1.478 8:35:54.006
14 55.810 +4.471 8:36:49.816
15 54.328 +2.989 8:37:44.144
16 57.997 +6.658 8:38:42.141
(116) Sven Kowalik
1 1:05.756 +12.869 8:2410.713
2 1:19.404 +26.517 8:25:30.117
3 57.672 +4.785 8:26:27.789
4 57.372 +4.485 8:27:25.161
5 53.060 +0.173 8:28:18.221
6 57.086 +4.199 8:29:15.307
7 1:39.399 +46.512 8:30:54.706
8 52.887 8:31:47.593
9 57.157 +4.270 8:32:44.750
(14) Jan M Larsen
1 1:08.890 +14.077 8:27:08.878
2 1:00.816 +6.003 8:28:09.694
3 59.397 +4.584 8:29:09.091
4 1:02.903 +8.090 8:30:11.994
5 57.482 +2.669 8:31:09.476
6 56.672 +1.859 8:32:06.148
7 56.431 +1.618 8:33:02.579
8 56.806 +1.993 8:33:59.385
9 57.741 +2.928 8:34:57.126
10 55.336 +0.523 8:35:52.462
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